5th Masters International Thialf Record Races

Thialf - Heerenveen
19 en 20 maart 2025

Klassement 1. Allround Big

Naam

Cat

500

5000

1500

10000 Punten

119

101
48

70
115
53
104
97
19
12
16
83
149

28

113
51
126
120
7
88
37
13
31

Martin Hanggi
Sybe van Hijum
Arjan Bakker
Guido Gosselink
Erol Aksoy

Kim Leliveld
Trygve Reitan
Kees Langeveld
Seppe Lybaert
Koen van Egmond
Mircea Vranceanu
Octavian Moga
Marvin Zeisberg
Ciska Stark

Olav Langeland
Johan van Metting-
van Rijn

Kees Verdouw
Erwin Henskes
Patty van Hoorn
Harold Spragg
Daniélle Frijters
Hans-Gerd Heyne
Thierry Huberland
Arne Kjell Foldvik

Josine Kroon

H55
HSB
H65
H50
H50
DSB
H55
H65
H40
H40
H70
H55
HSB
D60
H65

H65

H80
H65
D50
H70
DSB
H60
H60
H90
D40

42.54 (2)
42.44 (1)
43.43 (3)
45.85 (5)
43.67 (4)
45.98 (6)
46.90 (7)
47.55 (9)
48.76 (12)
47.23 (8)
47.65 (10)
49.55 (14)
48.47 (11)
49.30 (13)
50.88 (16)

50.77 (15)

51.86 (18)
52.82 (20)
52.78 (19)
51.43 (17)
52.90 (21)
58.19 (22)

6:55.08 (1)
7:24.23 (3)
7:18.36 (2)
7:41.89 4
8:14.97 (1)
8:18.96 (9)
8:16.99 (8)
8:13.07 (8)
8:02.37 (5)
8:27.24 (10)
8:39.47 (13)
8:32.65 (11)
8:50.44 (16)
8:46.98 (15)
8:42.05 (14)

8:51.67 (18)

9:10.21 (20)
9:03.80 (19)
9:20.11 (22)
9:43.50 (23)
9:35.92 (22)
8:51.66 (17)

1:03.09 (23) 10:08.14 (24)
1:13.02 (24) 17:24.99 (25)

WDR

8:34.18 (12)
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